NO.104  (2014/1/01~1/31)
X H EE
Bt ] IRA RZH B
1818 1,826,393
1828 |HASFELDTEH T 1,000 1,827,393
1A6H KM&ELIDTZH A+ 2,000 1,829,393
178  RSYNI1eE EE£BINTEHH 4,793 1,834,186
1878  |MMEELDTEH T 2,000 1,836,186
1898 |AY&ELNTZH 2,000 1,838,186
1H10B KS&FLNTZH 5,000 1,843,186
1H10B | TASELNTE 10,000 1,853,186
1H10B MMESEINTER 1,000 1,854,186
1H10B  Y.T&FEENTHEM 1,000 1,855,186
1H138 |H.CEFLNTHT 2,000 1,857,186
1A158 |LYSFELDTH T 3,000 1,860,186
1A158 |LYSFELDTH T 1,000 1,861,186
1H16H KNSFIDITEH 1,000 1,862,186
18168 O.Y&FELNTHEM 2,000 1,864,186
1H168 KNSFLDITEH T 1,000 1,865,186
1H16H |S.CE&FLNTHAT 1,000 1,866,186
1H16B 12/29 <=M MAR - 4} BZE 2,940 1,863,246
1H16H EBF Al 36,750 1,826,496
1H16H R FIEE IR 9,450 1,817,046
1168 1/11 R=mM RN 945 1,816,101
1816H % 840 1,815,261
1B17H |OASELNTEH At 1,000 1,816,261
1H178 HK&FLDTEH 4+t 1,000 1,817,261
1178 | ST&ELDTEH 1,000 1,818,261
1178 MYSEINITZH 1,000 1,819,261
1818H MASELNTHMT 1,000 1,820,261
18198 IM&ELDTEH T 1,000 1,821,261
18198 AMESELNTHH 2,000 1,823,261
18208 |USTELNTHAT 3,000 1,826,261
1H208 |(TSELNSHFM 1,000 1,827,261
18208 |ONSELDTHAT 1,000 1,828,261
18208 |SK&FLNITZH 1,000 1,829,261
1A208 \UyhoI7I%IY 1,906 1,831,167
18218 OK&EFLHTEHF AT 1,000 1,832,167
18218 ONIFLNTEH 3,000 1,835,167
18228 AYSELDTH T 5,000 1,840,167
18228 KNSELNTHEM 20,000 1,860,167
18238 ONSELDNTHAT 1,000 1,861,167
18238 |SY &FLNTHMT 10,000 1,871,167
1A248 |\ YUTAARFESELNTEHF M 3,000 1,874,167
18248 | Y.MEFLNTE 1+ 3,000 1,877,167
18258 |T.T 8FLNTHR 2,000 1,879,167
18258 |Y.Y SFELNTHR 1,000 1,880,167
18258 |S.S &FLNTH 1,000 1,881,167
18268 |OK&FLNTZH 5,000 1,886,167
1828H MYSELDTHfT 1,000 1,887,167
1H288 0. &FLHIF 1,000 1,888,167
18288 KASELDTH T 10,000 1,898,167
18298 T.CEFELNTHEMT 2,000 1,900,167
1A31H paypalFE#$l 5,336 1,894,831
1A318 AVN—%2%8 40,000 1,934,831
1A% &F 164,699 56,261
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